cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi - Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi

s%éfﬁ)&&ﬁh&k's&,‘méﬁﬁjﬂaéﬁbm

Fridays dzandl
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.43 05.12 05.37 05.58 06.18 06.39 07.02 07.26 07.50 08.14 08.41 09.07 09.30 09.53 10.16 10.39 11.02 11.26 11.49 12.14 12.41 13.08 e 39e 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 04.44 05.13 05.38 05.59 06.19 06.40 07.04 07.28 07.52 08.15 08.42 09.08 09.31 09.54 10.17 10.40 11.04 11.28 11.51 12.16 12.43 13.09 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 04.44 05.14 05.39 05.59 06.20 06.41 07.05 07.29 07.53 08.16 08.43 09.09 09.32 09.55 10.18 10.41 11.05 11.29 11.52 12.18 12.45 13.10 \E-PEVER IR
American Hospital 04.46 05.16 05.41 06.02 06.22 06.43 07.08 07.32 07.56 08.20 08.47 09.13 09.36 09.59 10.21 10.44 11.09 11.33 11.56 12.22 12.49 13.13 Sl AaTial
Lamcy Plaza 04.49 05.18 05.43 06.04 06.24 06.45 07.11 07.35 07.59 08.23 08.50 09.16 09.39 10.02 10.24 10.47 11.12 11.36 11.59 12.26 12.53 13.16 N 153 oesal
Sunrise City Supermarket 04.50 05.19 05.44 06.05 06.25 06.46 07.13 07.37 08.01 08.24 08.51 09.17 09.40 10.03 10.25 10.48 11.14 11.38 12.01 12.28 12.55 13.18 el 39y Aiyde ESHIS yygen
Nasr Sports Club 04.52 05.21 05.46 06.07 06.27 06.48 07.15 07.39 08.03 08.26 08.53 09.19 09.42 10.05 10.27 10.50 11.16 11.40 12.03 12.30 12.57 13.20 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 04.53 05.22 05.47 06.08 06.28 06.49 07.17 07.41 08.04 08.28 08.55 09.21 09.44 10.06 10.28 10.51 11.17 11.41 12.05 12.32 12.59 13.22 &l Adias Sl
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.54 05.23 05.48 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.18 07.42 08.06 08.29 08.56 09.22 09.45 10.07 10.30 10.53 11.19 11.43 12.07 12.34 13.01 13.23 e 39e 5 yie Sl dbas
Terminus

Fridays EEIEN|
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 13.31 13.44 13.58 14.11 14.23 14.37 1452 15.06 15.21 15.37 1551 16.09 16.37 17.04 17.34 18.01 18.28 18.58 19.25 19.55 20.24 20.47 L 35e 5550 Sl dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 13.32 13.45 13.59 14.12 14.24 14.38 14.53 15.07 15.22 15.38 15.52 16.10 16.38 17.05 17.35 18.02 18.29 18.59 19.26 19.56 20.25 20.48 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 13.33 13.46 14.00 14.13 14.25 14.39 1454 15.08 15.23 15.39 1553 16.11 16.39 17.06 17.36 18.03 18.30 19.00 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.49 ¥ ilise age @L:
American Hospital 13.36 13.49 14.03 14.16 14.28 14.42 1457 15.11 1526 15.42 1556 16.14 16.42 17.10 17.40 18.07 18.34 19.04 19.31 20.01 20.29 20.52 Sl asTia
Lamcy Plaza 13.39 13.52 14.06 14.19 14.31 14.45 15.00 15.14 1529 1545 1559 16.17 16.45 17.13 17.43 18.10 18.37 19.07 19.34 20.04 20.32 20.55 N 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 13.41 13.54 14.07 14.20 14.32 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.47 16.01 16.19 16.47 17.15 17.45 18.12 18.39 19.09 19.36 20.05 20.34 20.57 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIE yygen
Nasr Sports Club 13.43 13.56 14.10 14.23 14.35 14.49 15.04 15.19 15.34 15,50 16.04 16.22 16.50 17.18 17.48 18.15 18.42 19.12 19.39 20.08 20.37 21.00 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 13.45 13.58 14.11 14.24 1436 14.50 15.06 15.20 15.35 15.51 16.05 16.23 16.51 17.19 17.49 18.16 18.43 19.13 19.40 20.09 20.38 21.01 &l Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 13.46 13.59 14.12 14.25 14.37 14.51 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.53 16.07 16.25 16.53 17.21 17.51 18.18 18.45 19.15 19.42 20.11 20.39 21.02 s 35e 5550 Sl dbae
Terminus

Fridays daaadl
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 21.12 21.37 22.00 22.23 22.48 23.13 23.39 00.06 L 3se 5550 Sl dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 21.13 21.38 22.01 22.24 22.49 23.14 23.40 00.07 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 21.14 21.39 22.02 22.25 22.50 23.15 23.41 00.08 ¥ ilise nge @L:
American Hospital 21.17 21.42 22.04 22.27 22.52 23.17 23.43 00.10 Sl AsTi
Lamcy Plaza 21.20 21.45 22.07 22.30 22.55 23.20 23.46 00.13 N 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 21.22 21.47 22.09 22.32 22.57 23.22 23.48 00.15 el (39 5 Aiyde ESHIE g
Nasr Sports Club 21.24 21.49 2212 22.35 23.00 23.25 23.51 00.18 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 21.25 21.50 22.13 22.36 23.01 23.26 23.52 00.19 Sl Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 21.26 21.51 22.14 22.37 23.02 23.27 23.53 00.20 Ui 35e 5 yie Sl dbae
Terminus

hursdays el
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.43 05.11 05.36 05.58 06.18 06.39 07.02 07.26 07.50 08.14 08.42 09.09 09.32 09.55 10.18 10.41 11.03 11.25 11.46 12.07 12.28 12.50 e 398 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 04.44 05.12 05.37 05.59 06.19 06.40 07.03 07.27 07.51 08.16 08.44 09.10 09.33 09.56 10.19 10.42 11.04 11.26 11.47 12.08 12.29 12.51 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 04.44 05.13 05.38 06.00 06.20 06.41 07.04 07.28 07.52 08.18 08.46 09.11 09.34 09.57 10.20 10.43 11.05 11.27 11.48 12.09 12.30 12.52 ¥ ilise 5o @L:
American Hospital 04.46 05.15 05.40 06.02 06.22 06.43 07.08 07.32 07.56 08.23 08.51 09.14 09.37 10.00 10.23 10.46 11.08 11.30 11.51 12.12 12.33 12.55 Sl AsTia
Lamcy Plaza 04.49 05.18 05.43 06.05 06.25 06.46 07.11 07.35 07.59 08.26 08.54 09.17 09.40 10.03 10.26 10.49 11.11 11.33 11.54 12.15 12.36 12.58 N 153 (oesal
Sunrise City Supermarket 04.50 05.19 05.44 06.06 06.26 06.47 07.13 07.37 08.01 08.27 08.55 09.19 09.42 10.05 10.28 10.51 11.12 11.34 11.55 12.16 12.37 12.59 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIS yyges
Nasr Sports Club 04.52 05.21 05.46 06.08 06.28 06.49 07.15 07.39 08.03 08.29 08.57 09.21 09.44 10.07 10.30 10.53 11.14 11.36 11.57 12.18 12.39 13.02 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 04.53 05.22 05.47 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.16 07.40 08.04 08.31 08.59 09.22 09.45 10.08 10.31 10.54 11.15 11.37 11.58 12.19 12.40 13.03 Ty (Adiiess Hlgs
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.54 05.23 05.48 06.10 06.30 06.51 07.18 07.42 08.06 08.32 09.00 09.24 09.47 10.10 10.33 10.56 11.17 11.39 12.00 12.21 12.42 13.04 L 35e 5550 Sl dbas
Terminus

hursdays el
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 13.11 13.26 13.38 13.51 14.05 14.19 14.36 14.55 15.10 15.28 15.42 16.00 16.28 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24 20.47 s 35e 5550 Sl dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 13.12 13.27 13.39 13.52 14.08 14.22 14.39 14.58 15.12 15.30 15.44 16.01 16.29 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.25 20.48 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 13.14 13.29 13.41 13.54 14.12 1426 14.43 15.01 15.14 15.32 15.46 16.03 16.31 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.49 ¥ ilise age @L:
American Hospital 13.18 13.33 13.45 13.58 14.17 14.31 14.48 15.06 15.19 15.37 15.51 16.08 16.36 17.03 17.33 18.02 18.32 19.01 19.31 20.00 20.28 20.51 Sl AsTial
Lamcy Plaza 13.21 13.36 13.48 14.01 14.21 14.35 1452 15.10 15.23 15.41 1555 16.11 16.39 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.04 19.34 20.03 20.31 20.54 N 153 oeal
Sunrise City Supermarket 13.22 13.37 13.49 14.02 14.22 14.36 14.53 15.11 1524 1542 1556 16.13 16.41 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.37 19.06 19.35 20.05 20.33 20.56 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIS yygen
Nasr Sports Club 13.25 13.40 13.52 14.05 14.25 14.39 1456 15.14 15.27 1545 1559 16.15 16.43 17.10 17.40 18.11 18.40 19.08 19.38 20.07 20.35 20.58 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 13.26 13.41 13.53 14.07 14.27 14.41 1458 15.15 1528 15.46 16.00 16.17 16.45 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.10 19.39 20.08 20.36 20.59 &l Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 13.27 13.42 13.54 14.08 14.28 14.42 1459 15.16 1529 1547 16.01 16.18 16.46 17.13 17.43 18.14 18.43 19.11 19.41 20.10 20.38 21.00 L 35e 5550 Sl dbae
Terminus

hursdays el
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 21.12 21.37 22.00 22.23 22.48 23.13 23.39 00.06 L 35e 5 yie ol dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 21.13 21.38 22.01 22.24 22.49 23.14 23.40 00.07 ) ilise a9 @L:\
Oud Metha Road 2 21.14 21.39 22.02 22.25 22.50 23.15 23.41 00.08 ¥ ilise age @L:
American Hospital 21.16 21.41 22.04 22.27 22.52 23.17 23.43 00.10 Sl AsTia
Lamcy Plaza 21.19 21.44 22.07 22.30 22.55 23.19 23.45 00.12 i 153 (oesal
Sunrise City Supermarket 21.20 21.45 22.08 22.31 22.56 23.20 23.46 00.13 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIE yygens
Nasr Sports Club 21.22 21.47 2210 22.33 22.58 23.22 23.48 00.15 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 21.23 21.48 22.11 22.34 2259 23.23 23.49 00.16 Sl Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 21.24 21.49 2212 22.35 23.00 23.24 23.50 00.17 L 3se 5550 Sl dbae
Terminus

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.43 05.11 05.41 06.05 06.30 06.55 07.18 07.40 08.02 08.26 08.50 09.14 09.38 10.00 10.26 10.54 11.22 11.50 12.18 12.46 13.14 13.42 e 398 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 04.44 05.12 05.42 06.06 06.31 06.56 07.19 07.41 08.03 08.27 08.51 09.15 09.39 10.01 10.27 10.55 11.23 11.51 12.19 12.47 13.16 13.44 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 04.45 05.13 05.43 06.07 06.32 06.57 07.20 07.42 08.04 08.28 08.52 09.16 09.40 10.02 10.28 10.56 11.24 11.52 12.20 12.48 13.18 13.46 ¥ ilise age @L:
American Hospital 04.47 05.15 05.45 06.09 06.34 06.59 07.22 07.44 08.06 08.30 08.54 09.18 09.42 10.05 10.31 10.59 11.27 11.55 12.23 12.51 13.22 13.50 Sl AaTia
Lamcy Plaza 04.49 05.17 05.47 06.11 06.36 07.01 07.24 07.46 08.09 08.33 08.57 09.21 09.45 10.08 10.34 11.02 11.30 11.58 12.26 12.54 13.25 13.53 N 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 04.50 05.18 05.48 06.12 06.37 07.02 07.25 07.47 08.10 08.34 08.58 09.22 09.46 10.09 10.35 11.03 11.31 11.59 12.27 12.55 13.27 13.55 el (39 5 Aiyde ESHIS yyges
Nasr Sports Club 04.52 05.20 05.50 06.14 06.39 07.04 07.27 07.49 08.12 08.36 09.00 09.24 09.48 10.11 10.37 11.05 11.33 12.01 12.29 12.57 13.29 13.57 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 04.53 05.21 05.51 06.15 06.40 07.05 07.28 07.50 08.14 08.38 09.01 09.25 09.49 10.12 10.38 11.06 11.34 12.02 12.30 12.58 13.30 13.58 Ty (Adiiess Hlga
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.54 05.22 05.52 06.16 06.41 07.06 07.29 07.51 08.15 08.39 09.02 09.26 09.50 10.13 10.39 11.07 11.35 12.03 12.31 1259 13.31 13.59 e 3ge 5 yie Sl dbas

Terminus



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi - Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi

s%éfﬁ)&&ﬁh&k's&,‘méﬁﬁjﬂaéﬁbm

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 14.10 14.38 15.04 15.30 1556 16.22 16.48 17.14 17.42 18.10 18.38 19.04 19.32 19.59 20.26 20.53 21.20 21.48 22.16 22.42 23.10 23.36 s 35e 5550 Sl dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 14.12 14.40 15.05 15.31 1557 16.24 16.50 17.16 17.44 18.12 18.40 19.05 19.33 20.00 20.27 20.54 21.21 21.49 22.17 22.43 23.11 23.37 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 14.13 14.41 15.06 15.32 1558 16.25 16.51 17.17 17.45 18.13 18.41 19.06 19.34 20.01 20.28 20.55 21.22 21.50 22.17 22.43 23.11 23.37 ¥ ilise nge @L:‘
American Hospital 14.17 14.45 15.09 15.35 16.01 16.29 16.55 17.21 17.49 18.17 18.45 19.10 19.38 20.05 20.32 20.59 21.25 21.53 22.20 22.46 23.14 23.40 Sl AaTial
Lamcy Plaza 14.20 14.48 15.12 15.38 16.04 16.32 16.58 17.24 17.52 18.20 18.48 19.13 19.41 20.08 20.35 21.02 21.28 21.56 22.22 22.48 23.16 23.42 N 153 oesal
Sunrise City Supermarket 14.21 14.49 15.14 1540 16.06 16.33 16.59 17.25 17.53 18.21 18.49 19.15 19.43 20.10 20.37 21.04 21.29 21.57 22.24 22.50 23.18 23.44 el 39y Aiyde ESHIS yygen
Nasr Sports Club 14.23 1451 15.16 1542 16.08 16.36 17.02 17.28 17.56 18.24 18.52 19.17 19.45 20.12 20.39 21.06 21.32 22.00 22.26 22.52 23.20 23.46 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 14.24 1452 15.17 15.43 16.09 16.37 17.03 17.29 17.57 18.25 18.53 19.18 19.46 20.13 20.40 21.07 21.33 22.01 22.27 22.53 23.21 23.47 &l Adias Sl
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 14.25 1453 15.18 15.44 16.10 16.38 17.04 17.30 17.58 18.26 18.54 19.19 19.47 20.14 20.41 21.08 21.34 22.02 22.28 22.54 23.22 23.48 s 35c 5550 Sl dbas
Terminus

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 00.06 isa 39 5 yio Ml daoe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 00.07 )l age gl
Oud Metha Road 2 00.07 ¥ e 50 £l
American Hospital 00.10 Sl asTia
Lamcy Plaza 00.12 . 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 00.14 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIE yygen
Nasr Sports Club 00.16 b il ool
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 00.17 )y Adiese sy
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 00.18 e 358 5 yie Sl dbas
Terminus

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.43 05.11 05.36 05.58 06.18 06.39 07.02 07.26 07.50 08.14 08.42 09.09 09.32 09.55 10.18 10.41 11.03 11.25 11.46 12.07 12.28 12.50 e 398 5 yie Ml Ao
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 04.44 05.12 05.37 05.59 06.19 06.40 07.03 07.27 07.51 08.16 08.44 09.10 09.33 09.56 10.19 10.42 11.04 11.26 11.47 12.08 12.29 12.51 Ve nge gl
Oud Metha Road 2 04.44 05.13 05.38 06.00 06.20 06.41 07.04 07.28 07.52 08.18 08.46 09.11 09.34 09.57 10.20 10.43 11.05 11.27 11.48 12.09 12.30 12.52 ¥ ilise nge @L:‘
American Hospital 04.46 05.15 05.40 06.02 06.22 06.43 07.08 07.32 07.56 08.23 08.51 09.14 09.37 10.00 10.23 10.46 11.08 11.30 11.51 12.12 12.33 12.55 Sl AsTi
Lamcy Plaza 04.49 05.18 05.43 06.05 06.25 06.46 07.11 07.35 07.59 08.26 08.54 09.17 09.40 10.03 10.26 10.49 11.11 11.33 11.54 12.15 12.36 12.58 N 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 04.50 05.19 05.44 06.06 06.26 06.47 07.13 07.37 08.01 08.27 08.55 09.19 09.42 10.05 10.28 10.51 11.12 11.34 11.55 12.16 12.37 12.59 el (39 5 Aiyde ESHIE g
Nasr Sports Club 04.52 05.21 05.46 06.08 06.28 06.49 07.15 07.39 08.03 08.29 08.57 09.21 09.44 10.07 10.30 10.53 11.14 11.36 11.57 12.18 12.39 13.02 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 04.53 05.22 05.47 06.09 06.29 06.50 07.16 07.40 08.04 08.31 08.59 09.22 09.45 10.08 10.31 10.54 11.15 11.37 11.58 12.19 12.40 13.03 Ty (Adiiess Hlgs
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 04.54 05.23 05.48 06.10 06.30 06.51 07.18 07.42 08.06 08.32 09.00 09.24 09.47 10.10 10.33 10.56 11.17 11.39 12.00 12.21 12.42 13.04 e 3ge 5 yie Sl dbae
Terminus

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 13.11 13.26 13.38 13.51 14.05 14.19 14.36 14.55 15.10 15.28 1542 16.00 16.28 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.24 20.47 L 35e 5 yie Sl dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 13.12 13.27 13.39 13.52 14.08 14.22 14.39 14.58 15.12 15.30 15.44 16.01 16.29 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.25 20.48 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 13.14 13.29 13.41 13.54 14.12 1426 14.43 15.01 15.14 1532 1546 16.03 16.31 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.49 ¥ ilise 5o @L:‘
American Hospital 13.18 13.33 13.45 13.58 14.17 14.31 14.48 15.06 15.19 15.37 15.51 16.08 16.36 17.03 17.33 18.02 18.32 19.01 19.31 20.00 20.28 20.51 Sl AsTia
Lamcy Plaza 13.21 13.36 13.48 14.01 1421 14.35 1452 15.10 1523 1541 1555 16.11 16.39 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.04 19.34 20.03 20.31 20.54 i 153 (oesal
Sunrise City Supermarket 13.22 13.37 13.49 14.02 1422 14.36 14.53 15.11 1524 1542 1556 16.13 16.41 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.37 19.06 19.35 20.05 20.33 20.56 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIS yyges
Nasr Sports Club 13.25 13.40 13.52 14.05 14.25 14.39 1456 15.14 1527 1545 1559 16.15 16.43 17.10 17.40 18.11 18.40 19.08 19.38 20.07 20.35 20.58 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 13.26 13.41 13.53 14.07 14.27 14.41 1458 15.15 1528 15.46 16.00 16.17 16.45 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.10 19.39 20.08 20.36 20.59 &l Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 13.27 13.42 13.54 14.08 14.28 14.42 1459 15.16 1529 1547 16.01 16.18 16.46 17.13 17.43 18.14 18.43 19.11 19.41 20.10 20.38 21.00 L 35e 5550 Sl dbas
Terminus

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 21.12 21.37 22.00 22.23 22.48 23.13 23.39 00.06 s 35e 5550 Sl dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 21.13 21.38 22.01 22.24 22.49 23.14 23.40 00.07 ) ilise a9 @L:
Oud Metha Road 2 21.14 21.39 22.02 22.25 22.50 23.15 23.41 00.08 ¥ ilise age @L:‘
American Hospital 21.16 21.41 22.04 22.27 22.52 23.17 23.43 00.10 Sl AsTial
Lamcy Plaza 21.19 21.44 22.07 22.30 22.55 23.19 23.45 00.12 N 153 oeal
Sunrise City Supermarket 21.20 21.45 22.08 22.31 22.56 23.20 23.46 00.13 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIS yygen
Nasr Sports Club 21.22 21.47 22.10 22.33 22.58 23.22 23.48 00.15 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 21.23 21.48 22.11 22.34 22.59 23.23 23.49 00.16 &l Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 21.24 21.49 22.12 22.35 23.00 23.24 23.50 00.17 L 35e 5550 Sl dbae
Terminus

[
<

3

o
)
<

2]

5.
=

Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.25 07.50 08.13 08.35 08.55 09.20 09.44 10.08 10.32 10.55 11.22 11.50 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.05 14.35 15.00 L 35e 5 yie ol dboe
Terminus

Oud Metha Road 1 06.01 06.31 07.01 07.26 07.51 08.14 08.36 08.56 09.21 09.45 10.09 10.33 10.56 11.23 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.06 14.36 15.01 ) ilise a9 @L:\
Oud Metha Road 2 06.02 06.32 07.02 07.27 07.52 08.15 08.37 08.57 09.22 09.46 10.11 10.35 10.58 11.25 11.53 12.18 12.43 13.12 13.42 14.07 14.37 15.02 ¥ ilise age @L:
American Hospital 06.04 06.34 07.05 07.30 07.55 08.18 08.40 09.00 09.24 09.48 10.14 10.38 11.01 11.28 11.56 12.21 12.46 13.15 13.45 14.10 14.40 15.06 Sl AsTia
Lamcy Plaza 06.06 06.36 07.07 07.32 07.57 08.20 08.42 09.02 09.27 09.51 10.16 10.40 11.08 11.30 11.58 12.23 12.48 13.17 13.47 14.12 14.42 15.09 N 153 (oesal
Sunrise City Supermarket 06.07 06.37 07.08 07.33 07.58 08.21 08.43 09.03 09.28 09.52 10.18 10.42 11.05 11.32 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.19 13.49 14.14 14.44 15.10 el (39 3 Aiyde ESHIE yygens
Nasr Sports Club 06.09 06.39 07.10 07.35 08.00 08.23 08.45 09.05 09.30 09.54 10.20 10.44 11.07 11.34 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.21 13.51 14.16 14.46 15.12 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 06.10 06.40 07.11 07.36 08.01 08.24 08.46 09.06 09.31 09.55 10.21 10.45 11.08 11.35 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.22 13.52 14.17 14.47 15.13 Sl Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 06.11 06.41 07.12 07.37 08.02 08.25 08.47 09.07 09.32 09.56 10.22 10.46 11.09 11.36 12.04 1229 12.54 13.23 13.53 14.18 14.48 15.14 L 3se 5550 Sl dbae
Terminus

[
<

3

o
)
<

2]

5.
=

?ud Metha Metro Bus Stop 15.30 16.00 16.25 16.52 17.20 17.47 18.15 18.42 19.08 19.34 19.58 20.25 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.15 22.40 23.05 23.35 00.04 s 35e 5 550 Sl dboe
erminus

Oud Metha Road 1 15.31 16.01 16.26 16.53 17.21 17.48 18.16 18.43 19.09 19.35 19.59 20.26 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.16 22.41 23.06 23.36 00.05 ) elie nse g ol
Oud Metha Road 2 15.32 16.02 16.27 16.54 17.23 17.50 18.18 18.45 19.10 19.36 20.00 20.27 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.17 22.42 23.07 23.37 00.06 ¥ lige 5e ol
American Hospital 15.36 16.05 16.30 16.57 17.27 17.54 18.22 18.49 19.14 19.40 20.03 20.29 20.54 21.25 21.55 22.19 22.44 23.09 23.39 00.08 Sl AaTia
Lamcy Plaza 15.39 16.08 16.33 17.00 17.30 17.57 18.24 18.51 19.17 19.43 20.06 20.32 20.57 21.28 21.58 22.22 22.47 23.12 23.42 00.11 N 153 el
Sunrise City Supermarket 15.40 16.10 16.35 17.02 17.32 17.59 18.26 18.53 19.19 19.45 20.07 20.34 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.23 22.48 23.13 23.43 00.12 el (39 5 Aiyde ESHIS yyges
Nasr Sports Club 15.42 16.12 16.37 17.04 17.34 18.01 18.28 18.55 19.21 19.47 20.09 20.36 21.01 21.32 22.02 22.26 22.51 23.16 23.46 00.15 bl il ol
Rashid Hospital Roundabout 15.43 16.14 16.39 17.06 17.36 18.02 18.29 18.56 19.22 19.48 20.10 20.37 21.02 21.33 22.03 22.27 22.52 23.17 23.47 00.16 &l Adias Hles
Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop 15.44 16.15 16.40 17.07 17.37 18.03 18.30 18.57 19.23 19.49 20.11 20.38 21.03 21.34 22.04 22.28 22.53 23.18 23.48 00.17 s 35e 5550 Sl dboe

Terminus



	Service "F18"
	Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi - Oud Metha Metro Bus Stop Termi
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



